Mono-Directional, Single Phase, Off-Line Solar
inverters from 3KW to 11KW per unit for Off-Grid
&  Weak-Grid Applications.
The P301 Series offers a wide range of inverters ideally suited
for applications where no energy feed-in to the grid is required.
Different models and features are available to meet various
applications.
Features include among other, the possibility of dual input or dual

11
The Mono-Directional Single Phase Off-line Inverter Series
Ordering Information
ESIMO1P-3KI Solar off-Grid Inverter, 24Vdc, 3KW, 1 Phase, 230V, 50/60Hz, 4KWp, 500Vdc, Cloud Mon., RS485, RS232
ESIMO1P-5KI Solar off-Grid Inverter, 48Vdc, 5KW, 1 Phase, 230V, 50/60Hz, 5KWp, 500Vdc, Cloud Mon., RS485, RS232
ESIMO1P-6KI Mod. Solar off-Grid Inverter, 48Vdc, 6KW, 1 Ph. , Dual Output, 230V, 50/60Hz, 8KWp, 500Vdc, Cloud Mon., USB,RS485, RS232,Wifi, Dry
ESIMO1P-6K5D Solar off-Grid Inverter, 48Vdc, 6.5KW, 1 Phase 120V, 50/60Hz, 2x4KWp, 250Vdc, Cloud Mon.,WiFi, RS485, RS232
ESIMO1P-8KI Mod. Solar off-Grid Inverter, 48Vdc, 8KW, 1 Ph. dual Input, 230V, 50/60Hz, 2x4KWp, 500Vdc, Cloud Mon., USB,RS485, RS232,Wifi, Dry
ESIMO1P-11KI Mod. Solar off-Grid Inverter, 48Vdc, 11KW, 1 Ph. dual Input, 230V, 50/60Hz, 11KWp, 500Vdc, Cloud Mon., USB,RS485, RS232,Wifi, Dry
Ref Number  Description
®
© eSolar™, eSolar-Hybrid™, eAgri™, eParking™, eHome™, eVilla™, eBusiness™, eBuilding™, eFactory™, eVillage™,eGrid™,eTelecom™ are
protected trade marks. E24® is a registered trademark and tradename. All Rights Reserved.